
JOSE MATILDE CONTRERAS TORRES 3411473895
6.6 kW 20 de Abril de 2024

PDBT 462040100206

1,765 kW/h $ 9,223

12 1,848 kW/h $83

99.10 % BIMESTRE $ 9,141

$55,339.80 MXN $496.56 MXN $54,843.24 MXN

550 W 12 33.6 m 2



Propuesta 1 20 de Abril de 2024 5 de Mayo de 2024

20240001

JOSE MATILDE CONTRERAS TORRES  
3411473895

12 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 55,339.80 $ 496.56 $ 0.00 $ 54,843.24 $ 54,843.24 $ 54,843.24

2 $ 56,999.99 $ 511.46 $ 0.00 $ 56,488.54 $ 56,488.54 $ 111,331.78

3 $ 58,709.99 $ 526.80 $ 0.00 $ 58,183.19 $ 58,183.19 $ 169,514.97

4 $ 60,471.29 $ 542.60 $ 0.00 $ 59,928.69 $ 59,928.69 $ 229,443.66

5 $ 62,285.43 $ 558.88 $ 0.00 $ 61,726.55 $ 61,726.55 $ 291,170.21

6 $ 64,154.00 $ 575.65 $ 0.00 $ 63,578.35 $ 63,578.35 $ 354,748.56

7 $ 66,078.62 $ 592.92 $ 0.00 $ 65,485.70 $ 65,485.70 $ 420,234.25

8 $ 68,060.97 $ 610.71 $ 0.00 $ 67,450.27 $ 67,450.27 $ 487,684.52

9 $ 70,102.80 $ 629.03 $ 0.00 $ 69,473.78 $ 69,473.78 $ 557,158.30

10 $ 72,205.89 $ 647.90 $ 0.00 $ 71,557.99 $ 71,557.99 $ 628,716.28

11 $ 74,372.06 $ 667.34 $ 0.00 $ 73,704.73 $ 73,704.73 $ 702,421.01

12 $ 76,603.23 $ 687.36 $ 0.00 $ 75,915.87 $ 75,915.87 $ 778,336.88

13 $ 78,901.32 $ 707.98 $ 0.00 $ 78,193.35 $ 78,193.35 $ 856,530.23

14 $ 81,268.36 $ 729.22 $ 0.00 $ 80,539.15 $ 80,539.15 $ 937,069.38

15 $ 83,706.41 $ 751.09 $ 0.00 $ 82,955.32 $ 82,955.32 $ 1,020,024.70

16 $ 86,217.61 $ 773.62 $ 0.00 $ 85,443.98 $ 85,443.98 $ 1,105,468.68

17 $ 88,804.13 $ 796.83 $ 0.00 $ 88,007.30 $ 88,007.30 $ 1,193,475.98

18 $ 91,468.26 $ 820.74 $ 0.00 $ 90,647.52 $ 90,647.52 $ 1,284,123.50

19 $ 94,212.31 $ 845.36 $ 0.00 $ 93,366.94 $ 93,366.94 $ 1,377,490.44

20 $ 97,038.67 $ 870.72 $ 0.00 $ 96,167.95 $ 96,167.95 $ 1,473,658.40

21 $ 99,949.83 $ 896.84 $ 0.00 $ 99,052.99 $ 99,052.99 $ 1,572,711.39

22 $ 102,948.33 $ 923.75 $ 0.00 $ 102,024.58 $ 102,024.58 $ 1,674,735.97

23 $ 106,036.78 $ 951.46 $ 0.00 $ 105,085.32 $ 105,085.32 $ 1,779,821.29

24 $ 109,217.88 $ 980.00 $ 0.00 $ 108,237.88 $ 108,237.88 $ 1,888,059.17

25 $ 112,494.42 $ 1,009.40 $ 0.00 $ 111,485.02 $ 111,485.02 $ 1,999,544.18


